DATASHEET
1
1000336-009-KOR     Apr 2014
저작권ⓒ 2014 주니퍼 네트웍스사. 모든 권리 보유. 주니퍼 네트웍스, 주니퍼 네트웍스 로고, Junos, NetScreen 및 ScreenOS는 미국과 기타 국가에서
주니퍼 네트웍스의 등록 상표입니다. Junos는 주니퍼 네트웍스의 등록 상표입니다. 여타 모든 상표, 서비스 마크, 등록 상표 또는 등록 서비스 마크는
해당 소유 업체의 자산입니다. 주니퍼 네트웍스는 본 문서의 오류에 대해 그 어떠한 책임도 지지 않습니다. 주니퍼 네트웍스는 사전 통보 없이 본 자료를
변경, 수정, 교체 또는 정정할 수 있는 권한을 보유하고 있습니다.
EMEA 본부

SRX3K-SPC-1-10-40 SPC for SRX1400 and SRX3000 line, single
processor, 1 GHz processor, 4 GB memory/CPU
SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-
SFPP
Network Processing and I/O Card for SRX1400
and SRX3000 line
SRX3K-NPC NPC for SRX1400 and SRX3000 line
Tray for SRX3000 Line Processing Cards
SRX1K3K-2CFM-TRAY Double wide tray holder for two single wide
SRX3000 line modules
I/O Cards (IOCs)
SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-
SFPP
SRX1400 and SRX3000 line Network
Processing and I/O Card
SRX3K-16GE-SFP 16 x 1GbE SFP I/O card for SRX1400 and
SRX3000 line
SRX3K-16GE-TX 16 x 10/100/1000 copper I/O card for SRX1400
and SRX3000 line
SRX3K-2XGE-XFP 2 x 10GbE XFP I/O card for SRX1400 and
SRX3000 line
1GbE Transceivers and Optic Modules
SRX-SFP-1GE-LH SFP 1000BASE-LH gigabit Ethernet optic
module
SRX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX gigabit Ethernet optic
module
SRX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX gigabit Ethernet optic
module
SRX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T gigabit Ethernet module
(uses Cat 5 cable)
Model Number Description
10GbE Transceivers and Optic Modules
SFP+ Transceivers (for XGE Base System)
SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M SFP+ 10GbE direct attach copper (twinax
copper cable) 1 m
SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M SFP+ 10GbE direct attach copper (twinax
copper cable) 3 m
SRX-SFP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GbE ER optics, 1550 nm for 40 km
transmission
SRX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GbE LR optics, 1310 nm for 10 km
transmission
SRX-SFP-10GE-LRM SFP+ 10GbE LRM optics, 1310 nm for 220 m
transmission
SRX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GbE SR optics, 850 nm for up to
300 m transmission
XFP Transceivers for 10GbE IOC
SRX-XFP-10GE-ER 10GbE 40 km single mode pluggable interface
SRX-XFP-10GE-LR 10GbE XFP pluggable transceiver; single mode
1310 nm 10 km reach
SRX-XFP-10GE-SR 10GbE short reach multimode pluggable
interface
C13 Straight Power Cables6
CBL-JX-PWR-UK Power cord, AC, Great Britain and Ireland, C19 at
70-80 mm, 13 A/250 V, 2.5 m

Security and IPS updates for SRX1400
SRX1400-APPSEC-A-
3-R
Three year subscription renewal for Application
Security and IPS updates for SRX1400
Services Offload License
SRX1K-SVCS-
OFFLOAD-RTU
Services offload license for SRX1400 chassis;
this is not an annual license subscription
Logical Systems License
SRX-1400-LSYS-1 1 incremental Logical Systems License for
SRX1400
SRX-1400-LSYS-5 5 incremental Logical Systems License for
SRX1400
SRX-1400-LSYS-25 25 incremental Logical Systems License for
SRX1400
주문 정보 (계속)
8
1000336-009-KOR     Apr 2014